
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Event State Venue Date Entries Due FRFs Due              
(International & 

National Stream Only) 

 

VIC Pullman Melbourne,  
Albert Park 

Saturday 21st  
& Sunday 22nd February 

N/A N/A 

 
 
 

NSW Sports Central,  
Coffs Harbour 

Friday 1st –  
Sunday 3rd May 

Friday 6th March  Friday 17th April 

VIC Rowville PAC, Rowville Saturday 9th  
& Sunday 10th May 

Friday 13th March Friday 24th April 

SA Michael Murray Centre for 
Performing Arts, Marion 

Saturday 16th May Friday 20th March Friday 1st May 

NSW Nex, Newcastle Friday 15th –  
Sunday 17th May 

Friday 20th March Friday 1st May 

QLD CLUBS 
(Excludes School Stream) 

Valmai Pidegon PAC, 
Brisbane 

Friday 5th –  
Sunday 7th June  

Friday 10th April Friday 22nd May 

QLD SCHOOLS 
(School Stream Only) 

Nissan Arena, Nathan Friday 12th –  
Sunday 14th June 

Friday 17th April N/A 

 

UNSW Science Theatre, Sydney Saturday 30th –  
Sunday 31st May 

Friday 27th March Friday 15th May 

 VIC Melbourne Sports &  
Aquatic Centre 

Saturday 6th             
& Sunday 7th June 

Friday 10th April Friday 22nd May 

SA Helen Reid Hall, Hyde Park Saturday 13th June Friday 17th April Friday 29th May 

NSW UNSW Science Theatre, 
Sydney 

Saturday 27th June 
& Sunday 28th June 

Monday 4th May Friday 12th June 

QLD CLUBS 
(Excludes School Stream) 

Valmai Pidegon PAC, 
Brisbane 

Friday 17th –  
Sunday 19th July 

Friday 22nd May Friday 3rd July 

QLD SCHOOLS 
(School Stream Only) 

Nissan Arena, Nathan Friday 24th –  
Sunday 26th July 

Friday 29th May N/A 
 

NSW Newcastle Basketball 
Stadium, Broadmeadow 

Saturday 8th  
& Sunday 9th August 

Monday 29th June Friday 24th July 

QLD Logan Metro Centre, 
Crestmead 

Saturday 15th –  
Sunday 16th August 

QLD Clubs: Monday 20th July 
QLD Schools: Monday 27th July Friday 31st July 

VIC Rowville PAC, Rowville Saturday 15th –  
Sunday 16th August 

Friday 19th June Friday 31st July 

 

QLD Gold Coast Sport & 
Leisure Centre, Carrara 

Tuesday 8th –  
Sunday 13th September 

VIC: Friday 26th June 
SA: TBC 
NSW: Friday 3rd July 
QLD Clubs: Wednesday 22nd July 
QLD Schools: Wednesday 29th July 

Friday 14th August 

 

QLD Gold Coast Sport & 
Leisure Centre, Carrara 

Feedback Sessions:  
Saturday 12th September 

 
Team Breakfast:  

Sunday 13th September 

N/A N/A 

 For information regarding event descriptions & entry eligibility please refer to the Event Guide document.  


